

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).2136/2010

JAGTAR SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

Date : 13-08-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Court is convened through Video Conferencing.

List along with Criminal Appeal No.1669 of 2009.

(RAJ RANI NEGI)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
DEPUTY REGISTRAR