

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.17

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2136/2010

JAGTAR SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-02-2023 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL

For Appellant(s) Mr. Deepak Jain, Adv.
For Mr. Gagan Gupta, AOR

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Ajay Pal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjournment is sought on the ground that the arguing
counsel is unwell. List the matter in the week
commencing 15th March, 2023.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
AR-CUM-PS

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER